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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Sunshine Coast Sunday 19 May, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 I LOVE TURF Maiden Plate 06 Eor%u-e kBOSSé'”O\/a(Stuach Robbie Dolan 6 58.0 11 Cressbrook(Michael Lakey) Ms Emily Lang 56.5
1400 metres $30000 12:14PM o7 Tenhrlc )T' Naomi H _ Anthony Al 4 565 12 Littlemisscancan(Michael Laine) Mr Wayne 56.5
01 Crimson Reward(Paul Duncan) Ms Angela 10 58.5 P oo.n Ip(Naomi Hemmings) rhony ATen ' O'Connell

Jones 08  Feeashin Moon(Barry Lockwood) ~ Dylan Bennett 10 56.0 13 Elesprit Miss(Garnett Taylor) Nikita Beriman 7 54.0
02  Cut My Grass(Liam Birchley) Ryan Wiggins 1 58.5 09 ﬁvoid The Misstres(Indiana Ms Emily Lang 9 55.0 14 (EM)On The Target(Pat Duff) Ms Shania Willis 5 55.5
03  United Front(Kelly Schweida) Damien 2 585 10 Yurrlle(r:) Paul Buth th Ms Madelei s 550 15 (EM)Curry Legend(Darryl Hansen) 6 55.0
Thornton eah Copy(Paul Butterworth) s avas#::t ’ 16  (EM)Gallery Master(Chris 8 54.0
04 Contilda's Love(Gary Duncan) Nikita Beriman 5 58.0 Meehan)
05 Itza Motza(Stuart Kendrick) Robbie Dolan 7 58.0 CHANGE EXCHANGE Class 5 Handicap 17 (EM)Mussel Lines(Trevor Thomas) 10 54.0
06 Kilna (NZ)(David Vandyke) James Orman 14 58.0 1400 metres $28000 01:34PM
. . o i _ 5 COASTLINE BMW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap
g; tharawIIIDas(StuaEtc:e_ndl\zlck) | JRy?nI:/IaI:n;y 13 222 01  Bitcoin Baby(Chris Munce) Justin Huxtable 2 59.0 1000 metres $28000 02:54PM
orm Dreamer(Chris Munce ustin Huxtable . i i iki i
m 02  Fastconi(Natalie McCall) _ Nikita Beriman 12 58.5 01 Dashing Gee Gee(Ryan Tyrell Jai Willams 17 61.0
09 Kariaction(Gary Duncan) Anthony Allen 18 56.0 03  Under The Cap(Stuart Kendrick) James Orman 8 58.5 - )
, . . . . . 02 Hodgson(Felicia Bergstrand) Ms Emily Lang 11 61.0
10  She's A Ferrari(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay 16 56.0 04 Mintaka Lad(David Vandyke) Kyle 4 57.5 ) . ) .
Graham Wilson-Taylor 03 Capital Reign(Mark Goodwin) Micheal Hellyer 5 60.5
11  Spantino(Kim Loy) Ms Samantha 8 56.0 06 Twigman (NZ)(Paul Shailer) Andrew 5 575 04 Divine Okay(Stuart Kendrick) Robbie Dolan 12 60.5
Collett Mallyon 05 Heartoni(Stuart Kendrick) Nikki Olzard 1 60.5
12 Torera(Chris Munce) Mark Du Plessis 19 56.0 07  Silver On Red(Jack Bruce) Ms Angela 14 57.0 06 Zingalong(Trevor Miller) Ms Minonette 13 60.5
13 Toros(Paula Barron) Sean Cormack 12 56.0 Jones Kennedy
15 (EM)Austral Street(Bruce Brown)  Matthew Gray 4 58.5 08  Cool Encounter(Jack Bruce) Jake Bayliss 9 56.5 07 American President(Adam & Justin Huxtable 9 60.0
16  (EM)Enolaba(Chris Munce) Jake Bayliss 21 565 09 SetMeUp(John Symons & Sheila  Micheal Hellyer 3 560 Ea"as s;\T;pS;’g) ot And 3 sgs
17 (EM)National Interest(Gillian 13 585 Laxon) ungo (NZ)(Adam Campton) Mallvon '
Heinrich) 10  Sea Ripple(Chris Munce) Robbie Dolan 1 555 N Y
18  (EM)Viking Blood(John Gilmore) 15 58.5 11  Toronado Rouge(Natalie McCall) Ron Stewart 6 54.5 11 Sp'_r't Que.en(Tony Gollan) James Orman 2 585
19 (EM)Rothesay's Lad(John Symons 22 580 13 Scottish Prince(Pat Duff) Ms Shania Willis 7 540 12 Chikara(Billy Healey) Ms A’;g‘:—]'zs 10 58.0
& Sheila Laxon) 14 Flash Zariz(Naomi Hemmings) Anthony Allen 10 54.0 . . .
21 (EM)Fonzie Rocks(Chris Meagher) 3 58.0 _ 1431 C:;”;e"fa(m:he"le F;:e':”) | Mark ?4“ ':ef’s's i :;8
22 (EM)Ole Bazzle (NZ)(Gary 20 58.0 KIMBERLEY KAMPERS Class 1 Handicap (EM)Surfers Royale(Billy Healey) Z edaz1 .
Duncan) 1000 metres $28000 02:14PM raha
01  Alakai Swamp(Kelly Purdy) Paul 1 60.0 15 (EM)Cardone(Chris Meagher) JimByrmme 14 57.5

2 WE BUILD POOLS QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 62 Hammersley 16  (EM)Campai(Scott Morrisey) 7 555
Handicap ' i 17 (EM)IUST LOOKING(Bryan Dais 15 54.0
1400 metres QTIS: $43000, Non QTIS: $15000  12:54PM O u‘;'t'tggfle;‘éits‘zg; O'Dea & Boris Thornton 4 59.0 E (Bry )

01  Slippin' Jimmy(David Vandyke) Ryan Wiggins 1 60.5 05  More Pills(Tim Hurley) JmByme 13 59.0 © QUEENSLAND TOWER CRANE HIRE Class 2 Handicap
02  Outwitted(Kurt Goldman) Ms Angela 7 59.5 06 Street Teen(Paula Barron) Anthony Allen 3 59.0 1600 metres . . $28000 03:30PM
o on e Jones 07  King Kryptos(Bryan Dais) Martin Harley 11 58.5 02 Loose Unit(Stuart Kendrlck? Ryan Maloney 7 575
03 Black Opium (NZ)(Paul Shailer) Andrew 8 58.0 08 Cattrall(Stuart Kendrick) Ryan Maloney 14 58.0 03 Around The Buoy (NZ)(Chris ) Kyle 14 56.5
Mallyon 09 Evelvi'e Jov(Billy Heal 7 575 Munce) Wilson-Taylor
05 Dayu(Stuart Kendrick) James Orman 2 58.0 velyn's Joy(Billy Healey) . ) 04 Dark Tangent(Paul Jenkins) Sean Cormack 3 56.5
10  Jojo Rabbit(Steven O'Dea & Justin Huxtable 12 57.5

Matthew Hoysted)




05

06
07
08
09

10
11

12
13

14

Nightstick(Stuart Kendrick)

Shamuka(Liam Birchley)
Old Song(Paula Barron)
Rocked(Chris Meehan)

Hard Offer(Paul Jenkins)

Alpha Jane(Darryl Hansen)
Secret Red(John Johnston)

Astern Villa(John Johnston)
Flash Prince(Bryan Dais)

Ginasue(Vishan Venkaya)

Ms Angela
Jones

Nikita Beriman
Robbie Dolan
Jim Byrne

Ms Cejay
Graham

Jai Williams

Nathan
Thomas

Mark Du Plessis

Ms Samantha
Collett

Girish Goomany

4

12

13

10

5

56.5

55.5
55.0
55.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0
54.0

54.0

CIVIL SCAPE SACRED ELIXIR QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $65000, Non QTIS: $15000

01
02
03
04
05

06
07
08
09
10

11

12
13
14

ENDED BENCHMARK 58 Handicap
1800 metres

01
03
04
05

06
07
09
10
11
12

Walsh Bay(Chris Munce)
Wowzino (NZ)(David Vandyke)
Aquaholic(Stuart Kendrick)
Italian Dancer(Stuart Kendrick)
Mishani Eclipse(Les Ross)

Brutal Bowler(Kris Lees)
Enidzel(Stuart Kendrick)
Perfect Dawn(Chris Anderson)
Stapleton(Michael Morrison)
Zoular(Stuart Kendrick)

Blitzum(Chris Anderson)

Love 'N' Games(Natalie McCall)

Bitten By A Prince(Shaun Dwyer)

Valley Of Owls(Ryan Tyrell)

Likeabeel(Patrick Busuttin)
Tuki Twelve(Gillian Heinrich)

December Diamond(Paul Jenkins)

Merchant Flyer(Grant Allard)

Whyteepee(Troy Pascoe)
Pleadeel(Michael Morrison)

Sarodec(Adam & Dallas Simpson)
Whisky Train (NZ)(Gillian Heinrich)
Bid for Fame (NZ)(Kelly Schweida)

Champagne Pop(Paul Jenkins)

$28000

Justin Huxtable
Ryan Maloney
James Orman
Robbie Dolan

Ms Samantha
Collett

Craig Williams

Jake Bayliss
Martin Harley
Anthony Allen

Ms Angela
Jones

Damien
Thornton

Nikita Beriman
Mark Du Plessis
Dale Smith

Adam Spinks
Jake Bayliss
Martin Harley

Mr Justin
Stanley

Karl Zechner
Micheal Hellyer
Jim Byrne

Jai Williams

04:14PM

13
11

12

10

14

04:52PM

6
7
20
16

18
15
12
17
21

5

59.0
59.0
58.5
58.0
58.0

57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5
57.5

57.0

57.0
54.5
54.0

61.0
60.0
59.5
59.5

59.5
59.0
59.0
59.0
58.5
58.5

13

14

15
17
18

19
20

21
22

Gold Merchant(Paul Shailer) Andrew
Mallyon

Au Revoir(Jack Bruce) Ms Angela
Jones

(EM)Livingstones(Paula Barron) Sean Cormack
(EM)Lovezeladys(Trevor Miller)

(EM)Willnotquit (NZ)(Kerry Taplin) Ms Trudy
Thornton
(EM)Matsuyama(Vishan Venkaya) Girish Goomany

(EM)DEAL AN ACE(Stuart
Kendrick)

(EM)The Seeker(Chris Meagher)
(EM)Flash Prince(Bryan Dais)

Michael Cahill

1

22

19

14

11
13

58.5

57.5

58.5
57.5
55.5

57.5
57.0

57.0
56.5



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




